
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

SYCAMORE AVE. PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE FACILITY-OFFICE REMODEL PROJECT
CONTRACT NO. 7769
DATE: 7/11/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 425

PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS Total Bid BASE BID ALT NO.1 ALT NO. 2 STATUS

Engineering Estimate $2,070,000.00 $2,070,000.00

Miron Construction Co., Inc. $2,362,797.00 $1,564,746.00 $357,183.00 $440,868.00 OK

Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $2,467,216.00 $1,483,182.00 $509,440.00 $474,594.00 OK

Tri-North Builders, Inc. $2,468,000.00 $1,612,000.00 $368,000.00 $488,000.00 OK

National Construction, Inc. $2,585,626.00 $1,708,475.00 $319,622.00 $557,529.00 OK

Advanced Building Corporation - Potential Bid Error $2,460,725.00 $1,697,750.00 $281,200.00 $481,775.00 OK

 

2 Alternates


