
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW Agenda stuff\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 7769.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 7769 
SYCAMORE AVE. PUBLIC WORKS MAINTENANCE FACILITY-OFFICE REMODEL PROJECT 
 
                     MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  $2,362,797.00 
                 
 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 11314-401-140:54210 (91065)       $2,362,797.00 
Contingency 8+ %     189,023.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $2,551,820.00 

   


