
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2019 Council Meeting\Mar 5\Contract 8379.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8379 
WARNING SIRENS – 2019 
 
 
                    AMERICAN SIGNAL CORPORATION  $102,504.52 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 11808-404-150:53410 (05579)       $102,504.52 
Contingency 8+      8,205.48 
 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $110,710.00 

   


