CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8441
Contract Name: North Star Dog Park
Contractor: S & L Underground, Inc.

Contract Value: $375,928.45

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, [ request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addres ses of the subconfractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontrctors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessaty to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work V;{‘ue sc‘ﬁ\l::g wee | ma | sz | BVC Compliant  PreQ Ap{::; .
JR's Const. & Landscaping  landscaping 1887 70919 O @ |X |OYONONA [0 [
Century Fence pavement marking 07t 2685 [0 0 (0O |MYONON O X
Tri County Paving, Inc. asphalt 495 et [ OO IRYONONA O X
JW Schultz Const. concrete 928 34885 [0 [0 (0 |KyONOW 0O K
Patriot Fence fencing 142 4295 O O |0(KYONON O X
O OO |OvOsONn O O
O O(0|0vONON O O
O O(0(0OvONONe O O
O O|0|OovOnOn O O
O:010i0vOsOn O O
O 0|0 (0OvONONn O O
O.0|0(0vOnOn O 0O
} O 0|0|0OvOsONn O O
j Total 170,035 )
Date Submitted: ///(52 7//520/ 9 Signed: 5&%/}( g géééfr_
FOR CITY USE ONLY
| 45_} 3 App roved Disapproved Approved in Part
% of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distibution:  Contractor W f W b 2l -

Project EngineerManager

Construction Engieer Ss LU r];\("M/M—,Qa/W\»

Construction Office Fle
SO

6{1% Omsthrunefrine. % Whﬁ —



