
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8493.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8493 
ANNUAL CONSTRUCTION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL CONCRETE 
CURB & GUTTER WORK ORDERED (DISTRICTS 4 & 8) BY THE COMMON COUNCIL 
 
                     RAYMOND P. CATTELL, INC.  $1,409,935.00 
                 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 12612-403-200:54425 (91382)       $808,150.00 
Contingency 3%+      24,240.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $832,390.00 
 
Acct. No. 12613-403-200:54425(91382)       $461,365.00 
Contingency 3%+      13,845.00 
Sub-Total $475,210.00 

  Acct. No. 12915-403-200:54425(91382)       $140,420.00 
Contingency 3%+      4,210.00 
Sub-Total $144,630.00 

   
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,452,230.00 

   


