
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2019 Council Meeting\May 21\Contract 8277.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8277    
BUCKEYE ROAD ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019 
 
                      CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.  $6,255,589.56 
                            
 
 
                                                                                              
Acct. No. 10228-402-170:54410 (91350)       $2,922,219.30 
Contingency 8%+      233,777.54 
Sub-Total $3,155,996.84 
 
 
Acct. No. 10228-402-174:54445 (91345)        $1,188,864.29 
Contingency 8%+      95,109.14 
Sub-Total $1,283,973.43 
 
 
Acct. No. 10228-83-173:54445 (91345)        $1,019,835.97 
Contingency 8%+      81,586.88 
Sub-Total $1,101,422.85 
 
 
Acct. No. 10228-86-179:54445 (91360)        $906,245.00 
Contingency 8%+      72,499.60 
Sub-Total $978,744.60 
 
 
Acct. No. 10228-402-177:54435 (91232)        $218,425.00 
Contingency 8%+      17,474.00 
Sub-Total $235,899.00 
 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $6,756,036.72 

   


