
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8502.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8502 
PACKERS AVENUE RESURFACING ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2020 
 
                     S&L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $936,622.85 
                 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 12564-402-170:54410 (91396)       $425,626.75 
Contingency 3%+      12,773.25 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $438,400.00 
 
Acct. No. 12564-86-179:54445(91360)       $510,996.10 
Contingency 3%+      15,333.90 
Sub-Total $526,330.00 

   
 
GRAND TOTAL $964,730.00 

   


