CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8379
Contract Name:  Warning Sirens - 2019
Contractor: American Signal Corporation

Contract Value: $102,504.52

In accordance with Section 103 of the Specifications, | requestthe approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract: .

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omlssions of the subcontractors and | understandthat the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the Clty. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary lo amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall request and chtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subconiractors, | shall akso obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
% Company Type of Work Value | Contract | ype | yee | sge | BVC Compliant | PreQ API: s}gﬂ
“p.70 | HillE leetic Tne | FaMSys; Tasht | L2 |6))%2s¢ 0 |0 |0 [MvONON | O] ©
O|0|o|ovangn | g Od
OO0 |gvoNngs [ O O
Oololovongs | Ol 0O
O!Oofglgvasgna | O 0
O|o|o|ovovowm [O] O
OO0 |00vOndn O O
OO0 |0|0vONDON 1 O] O
O |0 |0 (OvO~nON | O O
0|0 |0[8vyONON | O O3
O |00 |0vOndna | O O
000 |ChyONONa O O
O|o|o|arovom|{| 01 O
Total {ol, )92.5 ] ( )
Date Submitted: 3 '/“{’ ! ‘f Signed: —_ : /‘p s
FOR CITY USE ONLY
O Approved ] Disapproved 03 Approved in Part
@ % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution:  Contractor : y -
Project EngineerManager W*’“W At é/v ¢
Construction Englneer . > 1o
Construction Offlce Fie @’VV\WCM \;\(ﬁw W
.- '
/StTime Contraetst - Wmﬁ”’“‘i

Egragront Sepptess




