.......

ClIY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7769

Contract Name: Sycamore Ave Public Works Maintenance Facility - Office Remodel

Contractor: Miron Construction Co., inc.

Contract Value: $2,362,787.00

Reusion 2
Jace (o2

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

I agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does notcreate
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtai approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, 1 shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

y § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work y aueo
Value | Contract | ype | yge | see [ BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;‘:;av'e g
Roof patchi lights & a0
Gary Brown Roofing Corp. M?Pspa ching atskylights & g 3704 | $8,800 O O/0|gygngn 0O JZ
Building insufation, gypsum o
Statz & Harrop board & plvwood sheathing 4.74% | $112,100 D L——l D Y D N [:] NA X X
OMNI Glazing 134%/s31580 | [ O (10O |®RYONDONA | [
Brighter Concepts Tubular daylighting systems | 0.70% 1 $16,652 [ [0 10O [BIYONDNA O ™
Central Ceiling Systems | Acoustical ceiling panels 1.56%: 836,93 | ] [0 (0O IKAYONONA | [ 1%
Ceramic tite, resilient flooring. kA
Maccos wall basc and accessorics. 043% $10,109 D D D Y D N D NA D
Statz Painting & Decorating | Interior painting 1.56% $36.950 [ |0 | [J YCINLINA O @
JWC Building Specialties: Folding doors/partitions | 0.88% 820,833 ' [ | [ |0 IKYONDONA | O
HJ Pertzborn Fire suppression 0.88% 20,746 1 [] O | yONONA | [
Hooper Plumbing 9.27% s219,000 i [ O |0 YON[INA |
Prime Mechanical of W1 | HVAC 43.929%$1,037,660; [ 1 [ { O YyOINCINA X]
Elcctrical, electionic saf .
ASG oy Y aswe s2ese0 |00 |0 | RYONDONA
Integral Building Systems | Communications 180% $42,498 [0 O |X | ®yONDONA @ O Y
REviS ion 2 Total
Date Submitted:__|{ 7 /'«B/ZO\"\ Signed: /!/l,{vg/\/\ﬂ/\« -ﬁ) V70 Y
FOR CITY UBE ONLY
™ App roved ] Disapproved 0 Approved in Part
7?1 LO % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution: Contractor B Ve % ) Wvﬁfs

Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer
Constfrudion Office Fie

e bt eliod



G Y ENGINEEKING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts ﬁEUleD 2
/)% T SpF S
Contract No.: 7769
Contract Name: Sycamare Ave Public Works Maintenance Facility - Office Remodel
Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $2,362,797.00

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

1 agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any confractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary {o amend this list of subcoentractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
werk by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USEONLY
Company Type of Work Vavfue sc\éi't'ﬁiﬁf wee | mee | sse | BVC Compliant | PreQ ApTo:waIEd
B M B | Sl betor 3y, SA1 | [0 0|0 |@YONOM | R
gg Wide Insulation of Green : Spray foam insulation 0.18% | $4,167 D D [] M v [] N[]NA D 7
Floor Coatings Pro Concrete Sealer 07% s1852¢4 [ 010 |I&YONOM | O K
O O[O0 (gvaosds O 0O
O OjOjgvosgana . O
OO0 {dvOsdna O 0O
0,010 (dvONON o O O
O 0|10 (0OvONON O O
O 0|0 (dvOnONa O O
O/gdio|dvOsdOne O O
O 0O|0(0OvO~NON O O
O Ojd({dvOndsa O O
O O|0O|OvONON O O
Pension 2 Total 8), § 50, b§6.00

Date Submitted: (Z ,/Z/LN 4 Signed: %Z/‘Vn/\ V'{)’MW

FOR CITY Uéi ONLY

M App roved M Disapproved il Approved in Part

9. 60 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer
Construction Office Fie



XSIXISHANS 6944

Jaddos uedapy

153083U0D
uojdwaxa 1oj 3sanbai Jo 19139} 3y
sopualdde pasu JIm Uay3 ‘spioaal Ay ut to
‘1Y 19PpUN UMOYS 10U apel ONY Uopdwaxs
apea-ynu 1o 2|3ujs tof a(qiB)ja Jou j] -ajoN -
31I1S NO LON 31IS NO LON ~G33IN SAVS 41
’3SI74032D43U02GNS UO JOU SGNS
2404 - S1012D13U0IGNS 131 [ pLOIAS
Jsysiuy-sadey ‘Jazuadie) winWiuW spe-nw > 10381008Q-J33ule] PUB Jajuadies Buryeays poomAld|  918jdWIOD a1dwo) [oo'00T2TTS douseH 1 ziels
8 ‘pieoq wnsdAB ‘uoijensu Buipling
P33si] 10N winwiuw § speuy aBuls > YN swusysAs Bupydydep seingny, w«w_QEOU VN OO.Nmmdﬁm muQNUCOU gmusm_‘_m SgRIeteS
103RJ003p pue Jajuled wnwiuiw ¢ apesy ajBuls > N Bupuied sousul  p3a|dwo) ¥N 00'056°95S BuiUIRd ZIRIS “OD3uHEd-HORBUIS
13x10Mm UCHRINSUL ‘DYAH uMOYs sapex lfe LIVM IO4IOM UOREMSU] DYAH ovau|  339dwod a18jdwo) |00°099°LE0°TS IM JO [BOIUBYDBIN BWLd
Jjaze|n WinWUiW § spesy 38us > VN Buzed| 319[dWOD VN O0.0mm.ﬂmw juied pue sse|s iuwQ
& Janas 9|13 ‘yejuadies ‘ahepdLg WnWLW § apes3 3j3uls > VYN sauossanae pue aseq  938jdwio) YN 00°60T°0TS sodlenN
[{Em ‘BUli00}} JUILjISBI ‘BT JjWBIED
paisi 10N WnWHUW § 3pety a{3uls > N suopiyed/sioop Buiploy(  @339)dwio) VN O00'€£8°07S sapj(eidads Suipling DMT
P3IsIT 30N WNWUW § apeds si3uls > wN suoesunwwes|  §33|dwo) VN 00'86¥°ZvS SWasAS Butpling [Jdaiu]
I3RS ‘[2IDWIBBYS UBquin|d saquinid 11ym saquinid Buqunid|  938jdwo) a191dwo) [00'000°612S uofiesodio) sadooH
Jsquinid ‘Jojesado WinWulw § apes; o(3uis > N uojssasddns aay|  339jdwio) YN oo'ovL'0Ts 3414 9 Buiquunid uioqzyuad iy
PaIsI] ION wnwiuw § ape3 a(3uis > VN S4IW pue s3yByAxs 3¢ Buyored yoos|  B33jdWIOD YN 00°008'8S U300y umolg Aleg
pa3si IO0N wnwiujw $ speJs ajduts > ¥N Jsjeas syaoucd|  Jlajdwio) YN 00'¥ZS'8TS 0.d $8u1eo) 400)4
Pa3siT ION WinWUlW § apedi a(Suis > N uopeinsul weoy Aeads|  33131dWIOD YN 00°49TvS Aeg U33.D JO UOIIRINSU| BPIMALD
J3uadie) wnwiuiw ¢ apeJ3 aj3uls > YN s|sued Bugrad jeasnode|  glajdwio] VN 00°9€6'9€S SWIBISAS 3uij1a) [eJiua)
Jiomuol| Iaomuol} 11VM saq10Mmuoy) uoaig ppays|  939]dW0O) sje|dwo) [00°TS0'8LS 51030343 3uip|ing [BI9N puepagpeg
ueRB3 UBIBE LIYM uepyP9lg A3noas g Aiages ojuondals eaypaiz|  932]dWO) 2321dwo) {00°78098TS 2113293 OSY
Jaxiom uoit Jatoge| ‘Jojesado UMOUS sapels [je [IYM Jayiom uol) pue ‘Jasoge] jeJsuan *2U} 0D UOIINAISUC) UOCJIIA
‘uoseus Juawad Jajuadies Ishepoug ‘ucsell Juawan Jajuadies
Bunsty sonuaaddy Livm JAd JAg U0 UMOYS sapeu] 3517 1030R13U0DGNS doueldwo) | yiomaadeq junowy HOLOVHINOGD
W0l YI0M Jo adA ) JAd renbaud

000'90ES WNWIUIW Spes-RInA
005'29$ Wnwiiuw apesy 3j8uis

VN Md - 53184 JAG 6T0C




