
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\Heidi\BPW\Breakdowns\Bid Report Contract 8509.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8509 
CHIP SEALING 2020 - EAST 
 
                     SCOTT CONSTRUCTION, INC.  $1,552,296.84 
                 
            
 

                                                             
Acct. No. 12690-402-200:54410 (91384)       $1,478,560.93 
Contingency 3%+      44,359.07 
Sub-Total                                                                                                 $1,522,920.00 
 
Acct. No. 44552-54250-00000 (91384)       $73,735.91 
Contingency 3%+      2,214.09 
Sub-Total $75,950.00 

   
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,598,870.00 

   


