CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts Pevision 3
Pac.e lor
Contract No.: 7769
Contract Name: Sycamore Ave Public Works Maintenance Facility — Office Remodel
Contractor: Miron Construgtion Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $2,362,797.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does notcreate
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this fist of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those hstances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtan the
approval ofthe Department of Civil Rights.

. “ § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
ompany Type of Work Valve | Contract | yoe ' yee | spe | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap;‘::,'ed

Gary Brown Roofing Corp. gfé)}ipalching atskylights & 10,379 | $8,800 Oigilg YON[INA d {X

S & Mo pey e S e sz 0 0|0 [BYONDW | B | B

OMNI Glazing 13% s31580 OO IMAYONON | O K

Brighter Concepts Tubular daylighting systems | 0.70% 1 $16652 | [ ([ | [0 |KIYOONONA | [

Central Ceiling Systems © Acoustical ceiling panels 1.56% $36,936 [ 0O | O YONONA | [T %

Mo G e oas so |00 [0 [EyOnOw | O
| Statz Painting & Decorating | Interior painting 1s6% 836950 O O[O vyONONa O [
TWC Building Specialties: Folding doorsipartitions | 0.88% 520,833 [ [ (O [dYONLCINA O

HJ Pertzborn Fire suppression 088% 520746 | [0 [0 | 0O |MdyONONa O

Hooper Plumbing 9.27% s219,000 1 ] 1[0 | O YyONDONA | | 4

Prime Mechanical of WI | HVAC 43.929%81,037.660, [1 [ {0 | MYONDONA | X

ASG i‘izgf,fi';“‘w"o”“c Y 8% | $228,580 o oo vyONON | &

Integral Building Systems: Communications 180% ) $42498 [ O |R |MyONONa | O 4]

Fevision 3 Total

Date Submitted: | /2_0 [2.02.0 Signed: WM/V"‘ Wb‘ﬁ\}!\l&}\

’d N
FOR CITY USE ONLY

App roved L Disapproved L Approved in Part

e —
%I [95 % of contractis subcontracted

Fn

Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engheer
Construction Office Fie



Contract No.: 7769
Contract Name:
Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

$2,362,797.00

Sycamore Ave Public Works Maintenance Facility — Office Remodel

PheE Dor 2

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

{ agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create

any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the conlract, itis
necessary o amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor{s). In those instances where the amended listinvolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

% § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work Value  Contract | yue 1 yee | e | BVC Compliant | PreQ Ap{;:wa'ed
gfggggand Metal Building  : Steel Erection T !; SR IarY
Gay Wide Insulatian of Green Spray foam msulation 13% | $4,167 XYDONLINA

Floor Coatings Pro

Concrete Sealer

78%; $18,524

K YONINA

00l M| X
O 0fjg 0 K
00 fjg 0 K
ol woSen i 0269 s6100 | [] (] |0 | MYONDNA | O W
O 0O|0O(dvaongna O O3
O O|010vONON O O
O OO0 10vONON O O
O Ojgd|[dvdnOna O O
O/0O(0(OvOsO~a 1 O O
O O(0dayvOsdna O 0O
O O(djdvddndna O O
O O(0|dydOsdna O 0O
O O1010vOsONn 0O O

Date Submitted:

™ App roved

Date:

1/20/202.0

% of contractis subcontracted

Distribution: Contractor

Project EngineerManager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie

Total %42, 256, 00

0o ],

Signed: W v 2 A
AW 0 AL
FOR CITY USEWNLY
Disapproved U Approved in Part
Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer



XS|XISIANS 69LL

1addos ueSay
1S10RIU0D
uopydaxs 104 3sanbal Jo tans] any
adnuaidde paau [jim uayl ‘spiodas Ay Ul lo
LIV J3PUN UMOYS J0U 3pesl GNY uopdwaxa
3pes3-3inw 1o a13uls 10} ) jou Jf -a30N
31IS NO LON 31IS NO LON ~Q33N SAVS 41
:3SI74032043U02GNS UO J0U SGNS
2404 - $1032DJ3U0IGNS J31[ PUOISS
1aystuy-1adey “uazusdie) WNWIUIW PRI~ > 10384003G-103ulRy pue Jajuadie) Bupyzeays poomAid|  9391dwIo) aaidwo) [0o00TZTTS douieH 13 2315
B ﬁ‘:wcn winsdA3 ..:O_uE:m:_ mc:u__zm
J03RJ0D3p pue Jajuled wnuiuw § apess s(uls > VN Bupued souayul|  9313jdwoD VN 00°056'9€S Junuied 21815 6TFHEd-BEIOWEIS
J9)40M UORINSUL “DYAH umoys sapes e LIVA 1IOM UORENSU] “DYAH ovaH|  83ajdwio) @13jdwo) [00°099°LE0'TS I\ JO [BDIUBYISIN BWILId
Jsize|n winuiuw $ spesy ajduls > N suizeid| 319|dwo) VN 00°085'T€S juied pue Sse|n iwgo
¢ 4913es 3|} ‘Ja3usdied cu>m§utm WINUUI % apel} m.wc_m > N $8110ss833e puk aseq mwm_n_EOU N OO.mOﬁ.OﬂW mOUum§
jiem ‘Bulicoy Juadlisal ‘B3 Mesad
paisi 10N winwiiw § apes3 ajduls > N suopnted/sioop Bupoy|  @3a1dwo) VN 00'€€8°0TS salljeads JuIpiing DT
paisiIoN winwiui § apesy 3j3uls > N suoneaunwwos|  333[AWOD VN 00'86t°TYS swalsAs duipying e8a3u
J311jUea3S ‘[eIRWIABYS Jaquunid soquuinid 11YM Jaquinid Suqumdi  3391dwios 219|dwo) [00°000°6TZS uozeio0dio) J2dooH
Jaquinyd “JojesadQ wnwuiw ¢ apeJs ay8us > N uopssaiddns aayf  339jdwo) YN 00°9v£°02$ 3li4 g Bulquunid uJogzHad fH
paisi] I0N wnwiuiw § spe.y ajduls > WN sdIN pue siyBnys je Buyned joos | 933]dWOD ¥N 00°0088S Juiyooy umoug Aleg
Pa3sI] 1IoN wnwiuw ¢ apess aj3uls > N Jajeas ajauod|  @)3|dwo) VN 00'¥2S'8TS o.d s8uleo) Jooyy
P3Is1 30N wnwiw § spe.s a)3us > N siooy Bujleas]  933|dWOD VN 00'00T'9$ OJTi43Mm0d uesg
1 ujues)d wieals ‘ujues)s jeuy
pa31sI7 10N wnwiuw § apeJs 3(3us > YN uogeinsu) weoy Aeads|  33131dWO) VN 00°£9T'VS Aeg uaa.1D JO uolIRINSU| BPIMAID
Jauadie) wnwiuiw § apeJs aj8us > YN sjoued Buges jeanisnode|  9131dWIOD) YN 00'9£6'9€S SWIBISAS Bul|1a) jejua)
Paisi] 10N winuiuiw § apeay 9j8uls > N swalshs Bunydykep sepngny | 932(dWOD VN 00'7S9°91S sydaouo) 1e3yBLig egnietes
1IOMUO]| 12I0MUOI] LIVM Jayl0muoy) uonoaz ppass|  919jdW0D) 81a|dwo) [00'TS08LS $J0193.3 BuIp|ing |eIBN pueiedpeg
uepLPII ueLIB8 L LYM uepa)3 Ayinoas g Ayages auoapa qeaoeiz|  319dwio) a39idwo) |00°780'981S 211933 OSY
1a3iom uoy) ‘aloqe| ‘tojerado umoys sapedl jie 11YM Jaxiom uoll pue Jaoge) |eizusD *2U] 00 UOIPNIISUOD UGN
‘uosew juawad ‘raquadies Jakepdug ‘uosews Juawad ‘Usjuadies
Sunsi sonuaiddy 11 vm o7,¥:} JAg UO UMOYS Sapea) 1517 Joyseauodqng ssuendwo) | ydomiaded unowy HOLOVHINOD
WO YIOAN o 3dAL o7,¥:] lenbaid

000°90€$ Winwiuiw ape-Hniy

00S79$ wWnwiutuw apess a(duls VN Md - S318Y DA 610C




