
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2019 Council Meeting\Sept 17\Contract 8468.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 8468   
STORM STRUCTURAL REPAIRS 2019 
 
                      R. G. HUSTON CO., INC.  $347,545.00 
                            
 
 
                                                                                              
Acct. No. 11845-84-174-84500:54445  (91345)       $347,545.00 
Contingency 8%+      27,805.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $375,350.00 

   


