CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 8502
Contract Name: Packers Avenue Resurfacing wiltilities
Confractor: 8 & L Underground, Inc.

Contract Value: $936,622.85

In accordance with Section 108 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this
contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

t agree that [ am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and { understand that the City's approval does not create any
contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to
amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the
subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the approval of the
Contract Compliance Officer of the Affirmative Action Division.

Company Type of Work % ‘Valuébf » cX;f)ll(iel:s cry l‘fSE OgLr:f t
Value | Contract iEngEsae  BVC Compliant  prea oMo Ag;?:v .
T Construction and Landscaping, Inc | landscaping & erosion control 173 ‘1;3‘;256 D @Q [K] Y BN DNA“ D D D
Augslii Concrete & Excavating, LLC | concrete 171 oo [ 0O Ry On Ona O O [
Barricade Flasher Service, inc ‘(ramccontrol 1.25 11,720 [:] D D mY DN D NA D D D
Bnckhne Ino ) pavement marking 24 22526 D D D [Z]Y DN DNA D D ! D
Tr-County Paving, Ino corerele 2900 | 272,435 OO0 Oy O Onva K 0 ‘ (:]
Bullet Transit Co, Inc. trucking 619 38,000 O Ky On Ona: 0O g O
) Ooddy OO OO 0O aJ
lllll U000y OvOna O O O
0000y OvOwm O O O
O 00 Oy Oy Ona O 0 0
OO0 dy OO O 0O ]
O 000y OvnOn O 0O g
OO000OyONOna OO 0O (]
Total | 396,983
Date Submitted: ) 4’%5 \ 20 Signed: M
- | ] =X/
FOR CITY USE ONLY
{C] Approved [} Disapproved [] Approved in Part

Date: ; Signed:

Rahert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor W Compth M.ﬁ.@i@:

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Office File




